
ETA BETA OMEGA
LIBERIA
Ellen O. Pratt
ellenopratt@gmail.com

ETA PSI OMEGA
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
Ida Poitier Turnquest, Basileus
idapt@hotmail.com

MU GAMMA OMEGA
ST, CROIX, USVI
Tresa Civil, Basileus
tmcivil@yahoo.com

MU PSI OMEGA
GERMANY
Zenobia Lockhart
Bell.zenobia@gmail.com

PI UPSILON OMEGA
FREEPORT, GRAND BAHAMA
Felisha M. Seymour
felisham@gmail.com

RHO NU OMEGA
KOREA
Lashae Lovett-Veal
Lashaelovettveal89@gmail.com
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SIGMA THETA OMEGA
ST. THOMAS/ST. JOHN, USVI
Julice Holder
j.harley2012@hotmail.com

SIGMA XI OMEGA
BERMUDA
Tekea Saunders, Basileus
Tekea_s@hotmail.com

PHI OMICRON OMEGA
OKINAWA, JAPAN
Vonna McKoy, Basileus
vmckoy@hotmail.com

PSI BETA OMEGA
TOKYO, JAPAN
Katrina Jarrett, Basileus
kjarrettsells@gmail.com

PSI DELTA OMEGA
WINDSOR, CANADA
Sherida DuBose Parsons
sddpmd@hotmail.com

PSI TAU OMEGA
JOHANNESBURG, SOUTH AFRICA
Ashley Whitfi eld, Basileus
Whit.ash@gmail.com

OMEGA THETA OMEGA
DUBAI, UAE
Misti-Dawn Curry, Basileus
md.oto16@gmail.com

ALPHA  ALPHA DELTA OMEGA
TORONTO, CANADA
Briddie Felicia Alstrom, Basileus
briddie@torontoaka.ca

RHO XI
UVI, ST. CROIX
Berlina Wallace, Graduate Advisor
Berlinawallace@yahoo.com

RHO OMICRON
UVI, ST. THOMAS
Anise Hodge, Graduate Advisor
nicety.13@hotmail.com

TAU NU
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
E’Thegra M. Symonette, Graduate Advisor
ethegra@hotmail.com

INTERNATIONAL PEN PAL PROGRAM CHAPTERS AND CONTACTS

The International Pen Pal Program is created for sorors and chapters around the globe to connect in love and 
support for each other.

Adopt a chapter in the International Region or USA as an individual or chapter and communicate with each 
other and strengthen the bonds of sisterhood. The manner in which you connect is entirely up to you. Your 
activity can be documented and reported in Target 5 – Global Impact.

Our sorors are far away from continental USA and will welcome the connection and camaraderie. Who 
knows, maybe, one day you will visit the adopted international chapter and experience fi rst hand what it 
is like to live and perform service with excellence in that particular country.


